" APPROVED

1-1010
1-1060
1-1080
1-1150
1-11566
1-1166
1-1166
1-1170
1-1650

1-2059
1-2220
1-2510

1-2800

5114

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK — CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
AR - TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
AFDA

A/R INCOME TAX

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS
INCOME TAX PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2014

BMSA OPERATING FUND

213,425.37
501.01
50.00
107,219.37
4,430.53
92.93)

{ 23,082.42)
596.00

100.00

—

152,442.20
69,737.94

( 1,500.00)

( 23,845.25)

105,412.04

105,412.04

302,246.93

220,680.14

81,566.79
302,246.93



2-1020
2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-1570

2-2800
2-2850
2-2860

ASSETS

EDWARD JONES -~ CD 1

EDWARD JONES - MM 1

EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1
ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND
LAND 8935 C.R. 300

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)
GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT
GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2014

BMSA RESERVE FUND

( 31,136.89)

(

620,311.86
67,496.84
768.52)
152,442.20
49,214.82

47,340.30
572,493.79
300,000.00

31,136.89)

888,697.20

888,697.20
888,697.20
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